GHOST SADDLE PRICE LIST - November 2021

ITEM NUMBER

STANDARD MODELS

SEATS

MODEL

QUILTY

QUEVIS

ROMA

VENETO

FLORAC

BAROCCO

GHOST TORINO

GHOST FERRARA

GHOST USA (WESTERN)

GHOST CAGLIARI (SHEEPSKIN)
GHOST MAREMMA (SHEEPSKIN)
GHOST CLASSIC ITALY

GHOST CLASSIC LIPICA

GHOST CLASSIC FLAMENGO
GHOST SOFT (SUEDE OR LORICA)
GHOST BUTTERA

GHOST BUTTERA MAXXI
CAVALLIN CRUSADER

CAVALLIN HERITAGE

CAVALLIN PIONEER

CAVALLIN PURO

CAVALLIN PURO PLUS

CAVALLIN BUTTERA

CAVALLIN BUTTERA MAXXI
CAVALLIN VITTORIO

CAVALLIN MANDRIANA (SHEEPSKIN)
CAVALLIN TOSCANA

CAVALLIN MINI

SEAT QUILTY

SEAT QUEVIS

SEAT ROMA

SEAT VENETO

SEAT FLORAC

SEAT PURO

SEAT PURO PLUS

SEAT BAROCCO

BUTTERA + POMMEL PIECE
TORINO

ITALY - LIPICA - FLEMENCO MONO
FERRARA

SEAT USA WESTERN

SKIRT USA WESTERN WITH PANELS
CAGLIARI (SHEEPSKIN)

MAREMMA (SHEEPSKIN)
COMPLETE SHEEPSKIN WITH VELCRO
SEAT MANDRIANA/TOSCANA
SEAT MINI / MIDI

RRP AUD

$1,750.00
$1,750.00
$1,815.00
$1,815.00
$1,705.00
$1,859.00
$1,859.00
$1,749.00
$2,035.00
$1,749.00
$1,749.00
$1,969.00
$1,969.00
$1,969.00
ADD 10%
$1,925.00
$2,035.00
$1,859.00
$1,859.00
$1,859.00
$1,529.00
$1,562.00
$1,562.00
$1,622.00
$1,419.00
$1,375.00
$1,375.00
$1,375.00

$874.00
$874.00
$935.00
$935.00
$814.00
$1,056.00
$1,023.00
$1,023.00
$935.00
$1,023.00
$1,023.00
$925.00
$935.00
$770.00
$935.00
$935.00
$748.00
$770.00
$770.00



SADDLE PADS

ADD
ADD
ADD
ADD
ADD
ADD
ADD
ADD

ACCESSORIES

ADDITIONAL

PAD UNIVERSAL SHORT - QUEVIS/QUILTY/FLORAC
PAD UNIVERSAL MODEL

PAD LONG FLAP MODEL

PAD USA WESTERN

PAD PURO

PAD HALF

BASE-PAD BAREBACK SADDLE

PAD FOR UNDER BAREBACK SADDLE WHEN PURCHASING ON ITS OWN

PAD FOR EMBROIDERY

WITHER OPENING PAD

WOOL UNDER PAD

REAL SHEEPSKIN UNDER SHORT PAD
REAL SHEEPSKIN UNDER LONG PAD
REAL SHEEPSKIN UNDER PANELS ONLY
COTTON UNDER PAD

FENDERS - SLIDE-ON

FENDERS - WESTERN (USA)
FENDERS USA 1 STRAP

STIRRUP STRAPS (LEATHERS)
STIRRUP STRAPS (KEEPERS)
WEBBERS T + KEEPERS

GIRTH GHOST/WESTIP

GIRTH BILLET PROTECTION
SADDLE COVER

SEAT SAVER WOOL

SEAT SAVER SHEEPSKIN

SEAT SAVER EXCLUSIVE SHEEP
ZALEA WOOL QUILTY/QUEVIS/FLORAC
ZALEA WOOL OTHER MODELS
ZALEA SHEEPSKIN QUEVIS/QUILTY/FLORAC/PURO
ZALEA SHEEPSKIN OTHER MODELS
FRONT RISER

SEAT DIMISHER

SEAT CUSHION

POMMEL FOR BUTTERA

SADDLE BAG LARGE

BOTTLE HOLDER

BORSO LAPTOP

BORSO ROMA (SHOULDER BAG)
BASE (BASE+RIGGING NO PANELS)
BASE (FOR MANDRINA/TOSCANA)
BASE PAD (FOR MANDRIANA/TOSCANA)
GIRTH SYSTEM COMPLETE

GIRTH SYSTEM PURO COMPLETE
GIRTH SYSTEM USA WEBBING
GIRTH SYSTEM USA LEATHER
VELCRO STIRRUP ATTACHMENT
OIL AND SPONGE

MOUNTING AIDS

LOOSE OR EXTRA THIGH ROLLS
SEAT CUSHION

STIRRUP HOLDERS

$182.00
$170.00
$192.00
$192.00
$175.00
$154.00
$192.00
$192.00
$125.00
$11.00
$11.00
$137.00
$170.00
$93.00
$0.00

$137.00
$295.00
$253.00
$71.00
$27.00
$71.00
$104.00
$44.00
$27.00
$99.00
$258.00
$302.00
$231.00
$264.00
$385.00
$418.00
$27.00
$27.00
$54.00
$93.00
$319.00
$60.00
$302.00
$159.00
$465.00
$249.00
$192.00
$110.00
$110.00
$110.00
$154.00
$38.00
$16.00
$11.00
$55.00
$55.00
$38.00



EXTRAS
ADD
ADD
ADD
ADD
ADD
ADD
ADD
ADD
ADD
ADD
ADD
ADD
ADD
ADD
ADD
ADD
ADD
ADD
ADD
ADD
ADD
ADD
ADD
ADD

PANELS
#2a

#3

#4

ADD
ADD

ADD
ADD

THIGH BLOCKS ON GHOST USA

HORN

HORN ON OTHER MODELS

WOOL OR ITALIAN SHEEP ON SEAT

BASE AND PANELS IN MATCHING LEATHER
BASE ONLY IN MATCHING LEATHER
LEATHER OR LORICA UNDERNEATH PANELS
DIFFERENT COLOUR FOR BELTS ON THE BASE
A 3RD COLOUR OR MATERIAL ON SADDLE
EXTRA D RINGS A PAIR

FLAPS LONGER/SHORTER

CANTLE HIGHER OR LOWER

FLOWER STAMP

EMBROIDERY ZONE 4

EMBROIDERY WORDS ON RIM OF ZONE 4
EMBROIDERY WORDS ON SADDLE PAD
EMBROIDERY EXCISTING DESIGN
EMBROIDERY NEW DESIGN

SADDLE IN JULIA OR NAPPA

FENDER IN JULIA OR NAPPA

PIPING

BORDER OF DIAMONDS OR STUDS

SADDLE PAD IN MICROPERLL OR LEATHER
LEATHER GIRTH STRAPS (BROWN OR BLACK)

PANEL #2A FOR KIDS SADDLE (2A + FORMOQ) Bambini size only
PANELS #3 WITH FORMO PANEL CAN BE OPENED
PANELS#4 WITH FORMO, FULLY ENCLOSED CANNOT BE OPENED

BLUE FOAM 2 CM

PANELS + INCORPORATED WEDGES

BLUE FOAM 2.5 CM

BLACK FOAM 1 CM

FELT 1 CM

DRYF 3CM

AIRSHELL 1 M2

NYLON FORTIFICATION (FORMO)

PANEL COVERED IN LEATHER/SUEDE/LORICA
SHIMS IN POCKETS (WEDGEND SHIMS)

$148.00
$137.00
$110.00
$49.00
$137.00
$65.00
$49.00
$27.00
$60.00
$38.00
$110.00
$60.00
$49.00
$66.00
$71.00
$71.00
$93.00
$181.00
$159.00
$93.00
$82.00
$121.00
$121.00
$49.00

$198.00
$203.00
$203.00
$60.00
$236.00
$66.00
$38.00
$49.00
$60.00
$82.00
$27.00
$49.00
$71.00



