GHOST SADDLE PRICE LIST - November 2021

ITEM NUMBER	MODEL	RRP AUD
STANDARD MODELS		
	QUILTY	\$1,750.00
	QUEVIS	\$1,750.00
	ROMA	\$1,815.00
	VENETO	\$1,815.00
	FLORAC	\$1,705.00
	BAROCCO	\$1,859.00
	GHOST TORINO	\$1,859.00
	GHOST FERRARA	\$1,749.00
	GHOST USA (WESTERN)	\$2,035.00
	GHOST CAGLIARI (SHEEPSKIN)	\$1,749.00
	GHOST MAREMMA (SHEEPSKIN)	\$1,749.00
	GHOST CLASSIC ITALY	\$1,969.00
	GHOST CLASSIC LIPICA	\$1,969.00
	GHOST CLASSIC FLAMENGO	\$1,969.00
	GHOST SOFT (SUEDE OR LORICA)	ADD 10%
	GHOST BUTTERA MANYU	\$1,925.00
	GHOST BUTTERA MAXXI	\$2,035.00
	CAVALLIN LIERITA CE	\$1,859.00
	CAVALLIN BIONEER	\$1,859.00
	CAVALLIN PURO	\$1,859.00
	CAVALLIN PURO	\$1,529.00
	CAVALLIN PURO PLUS CAVALLIN BUTTERA	\$1,562.00 \$1,562.00
	CAVALLIN BUTTERA MAXXI	\$1,562.00 \$1,622.00
	CAVALLIN BOTTERA MAXXI CAVALLIN VITTORIO	\$1,622.00 \$1,419.00
	CAVALLIN WITTONIO CAVALLIN MANDRIANA (SHEEPSKIN)	\$1,419.00 \$1,375.00
	CAVALLIN MANDRIANA (SHEEFSKIN) CAVALLIN TOSCANA	\$1,375.00 \$1,375.00
	CAVALLIN MINI	\$1,375.00 \$1,375.00
SEATS	CAVALLIN IVIINI	\$1,373.00
SLATS	SEAT QUILTY	\$874.00
	SEAT QUEVIS	\$874.00
	SEAT ROMA	\$935.00
	SEAT VENETO	\$935.00
	SEAT FLORAC	\$814.00
	SEAT PURO	\$1,056.00
	SEAT PURO PLUS	\$1,023.00
	SEAT BAROCCO	\$1,023.00
	BUTTERA + POMMEL PIECE	\$935.00
	TORINO	\$1,023.00
	ITALY - LIPICA - FLEMENCO MONO	\$1,023.00
	FERRARA	\$925.00
	SEAT USA WESTERN	\$935.00
	SKIRT USA WESTERN WITH PANELS	\$770.00
	CAGLIARI (SHEEPSKIN)	\$935.00
	MAREMMA (SHEEPSKIN)	\$935.00
	COMPLETE SHEEPSKIN WITH VELCRO	\$748.00
	SEAT MANDRIANA/TOSCANA	\$770.00
	SEAT MINI / MIDI	\$770.00

SADDLE PADS

SADDLE PADS		
	PAD UNIVERSAL SHORT - QUEVIS/QUILTY/FLORAC	\$182.00
	PAD UNIVERSAL MODEL	\$170.00
	PAD LONG FLAP MODEL	\$192.00
	PAD USA WESTERN	\$192.00
	PAD PURO	\$175.00
	PAD HALF	\$154.00
	BASE-PAD BAREBACK SADDLE	\$192.00
ADD	PAD FOR UNDER BAREBACK SADDLE WHEN PURCHASING ON ITS OWN	\$192.00
ADD	PAD FOR EMBROIDERY	\$125.00
ADD	WITHER OPENING PAD	\$11.00
ADD	WOOL UNDER PAD	\$11.00
ADD	REAL SHEEPSKIN UNDER SHORT PAD	\$137.00
ADD	REAL SHEEPSKIN UNDER LONG PAD	\$170.00
ADD	REAL SHEEPSKIN UNDER PANELS ONLY	\$93.00
ADD	COTTON UNDER PAD	\$0.00
ACCESSORIES		
	FENDERS - SLIDE-ON	\$137.00
	FENDERS - WESTERN (USA)	\$295.00
	FENDERS USA 1 STRAP	\$253.00
	STIRRUP STRAPS (LEATHERS)	\$71.00
	STIRRUP STRAPS (KEEPERS)	\$27.00
	WEBBERS T + KEEPERS	\$71.00
	GIRTH GHOST/WESTIP	\$104.00
	GIRTH BILLET PROTECTION	\$44.00
ADDITIONAL	SADDLE COVER	\$27.00
	SEAT SAVER WOOL	\$99.00
	SEAT SAVER SHEEPSKIN	\$258.00
	SEAT SAVER EXCLUSIVE SHEEP	\$302.00
	ZALEA WOOL QUILTY/QUEVIS/FLORAC	\$231.00
	ZALEA WOOL OTHER MODELS	\$264.00
	ZALEA SHEEPSKIN QUEVIS/QUILTY/FLORAC/PURO	\$385.00
	ZALEA SHEEPSKIN OTHER MODELS	\$418.00
	FRONT RISER	\$27.00
	SEAT DIMISHER	\$27.00
	SEAT CUSHION	\$54.00
	POMMEL FOR BUTTERA	\$93.00
	SADDLE BAG LARGE	\$319.00
	BOTTLE HOLDER	\$60.00
	BORSO LAPTOP	\$302.00
	BORSO ROMA (SHOULDER BAG)	\$159.00
	BASE (BASE+RIGGING NO PANELS)	\$465.00
	BASE (FOR MANDRINA/TOSCANA)	\$249.00
	BASE PAD (FOR MANDRIANA/TOSCANA)	\$192.00
	GIRTH SYSTEM COMPLETE	\$110.00
	GIRTH SYSTEM PURO COMPLETE	\$110.00 \$110.00
	GIRTH SYSTEM PORO COMPLETE GIRTH SYSTEM USA WEBBING	\$110.00 \$110.00
	GIRTH SYSTEM USA WEBBING GIRTH SYSTEM USA LEATHER	\$110.00 \$154.00
	VELCRO STIRRUP ATTACHMENT	\$154.00 \$38.00
	OIL AND SPONGE	\$16.00 \$11.00
	MOUNTING AIDS	\$11.00
	LOOSE OR EXTRA THIGH ROLLS	\$55.00
	SEAT CUSHION STIPPLIP LIGHTERS	\$55.00
	STIRRUP HOLDERS	\$38.00

EXTITUO		
ADD	THIGH BLOCKS ON GHOST USA	\$148.00
ADD	HORN	\$137.00
ADD	HORN ON OTHER MODELS	\$110.00
ADD	WOOL OR ITALIAN SHEEP ON SEAT	\$49.00
ADD	BASE AND PANELS IN MATCHING LEATHER	\$137.00
ADD	BASE ONLY IN MATCHING LEATHER	\$65.00
ADD	LEATHER OR LORICA UNDERNEATH PANELS	\$49.00
ADD	DIFFERENT COLOUR FOR BELTS ON THE BASE	\$27.00
ADD	A 3RD COLOUR OR MATERIAL ON SADDLE	\$60.00
ADD	EXTRA D RINGS A PAIR	\$38.00
ADD	FLAPS LONGER/SHORTER	\$110.00
ADD	CANTLE HIGHER OR LOWER	\$60.00
ADD	FLOWER STAMP	\$49.00
ADD	EMBROIDERY ZONE 4	\$66.00
ADD	EMBROIDERY WORDS ON RIM OF ZONE 4	\$71.00
ADD	EMBROIDERY WORDS ON SADDLE PAD	\$71.00
ADD	EMBROIDERY EXCISTING DESIGN	\$93.00
ADD	EMBROIDERY NEW DESIGN	\$181.00
ADD	SADDLE IN JULIA OR NAPPA	\$159.00
ADD	FENDER IN JULIA OR NAPPA	\$93.00
ADD	PIPING	\$82.00
ADD	BORDER OF DIAMONDS OR STUDS	\$121.00
ADD	SADDLE PAD IN MICROPERLL OR LEATHER	\$121.00
ADD	LEATHER GIRTH STRAPS (BROWN OR BLACK)	\$49.00

PANELS

#2a	PANEL #2A FOR KIDS SADDLE (2A + FORMO) Bambini size only	\$198.00
#3	PANELS #3 WITH FORMO PANEL CAN BE OPENED	\$203.00
#4	PANELS#4 WITH FORMO, FULLY ENCLOSED CANNOT BE OPENED	\$203.00
ADD	BLUE FOAM 2 CM	\$60.00
ADD	PANELS + INCORPORATED WEDGES	\$236.00
	BLUE FOAM 2.5 CM	\$66.00
	BLACK FOAM 1 CM	\$38.00
	FELT 1 CM	\$49.00
	DRYF 3CM	\$60.00
	AIRSHELL 1 M2	\$82.00
ADD	NYLON FORTIFICATION (FORMO)	\$27.00
ADD	PANEL COVERED IN LEATHER/SUEDE/LORICA	\$49.00
	SHIMS IN POCKETS (WEDGEND SHIMS)	\$71.00